
SET SUBSET/INSERT # PLAYER
2018 Panini National Treasures Baseball Retro Signatures 39 Omar Vizquel
2018 Panini National Treasures Baseball Retro Signatures Platinum 39 Omar Vizquel

Christian Villanueva
Christian Villanueva

2018 Panini National Treasures Baseball Rookie Materials Signatures Brand Logo 56 Christian Villanueva
2018 Panini National Treasures Baseball Rookie Materials Signatures Gold 56 Christian Villanueva
2018 Panini National Treasures Baseball Rookie Materials Signatures Holo Gold 56 Christian Villanueva
2018 Panini National Treasures Baseball Rookie Materials Signatures Holo Silver 56 Christian Villanueva
2018 Panini National Treasures Baseball Rookie Materials Signatures Printing Plate Cyan56 Christian Villanueva
2018 Panini National Treasures Baseball Rookie Materials Signatures Printing Plate Magenta56 Christian Villanueva
2018 Panini National Treasures Baseball Signature Jumbo Die-Cut Bat 10 Omar Vizquel
2018 Panini National Treasures Baseball Signature Jumbo Die-Cut Gold 4 Yoenis Cespedes
2018 Panini National Treasures Baseball Signature Jumbo Die-Cut Platinum 10 Omar Vizquel
2018 Panini National Treasures Baseball Signature Jumbo Die-Cut Printing Plate Cyan 4 Yoenis Cespedes
2018 Panini National Treasures Baseball Signature Jumbo Die-Cut Printing Plate Magenta4 Yoenis Cespedes
2018 Panini National Treasures Baseball Treasured Signatures 26 Omar Vizquel
2018 Panini Absolute (18-19) Basketball Glass 10 Lonzo Ball
2017 Panini Vanguard (17-18) Basketball Cosmic Force Signatures 15 Nikola Jokic
2017 Panini Vanguard (17-18) Basketball Cosmic Force Signatures Gold 15 Nikola Jokic
2017 Panini Vanguard (17-18) Basketball Cosmic Force Signatures Purple 15 Nikola Jokic
2017 Panini Vanguard (17-18) Basketball In Focus Autographs 40 Nerlens Noel
2017 Panini Vanguard (17-18) Basketball V-Team Signatures Swatches 34 Nikola Jokic
2017 Panini Vanguard (17-18) Basketball V-Team Signatures Swatches Gold 34 Nikola Jokic
2017 Panini Vanguard (17-18) Basketball V-Team Signatures Swatches Purple 34 Nikola Jokic
2017 Panini Vanguard (17-18) Basketball V-Team Signatures Swatches Red 45 Nerlens Noel
2016 Panini Immaculate (16-17) Basketball Patch Autographs 29 Nikola Vucevic
2016 Panini Immaculate (16-17) Basketball Patch Autographs 53 Nikola Mirotic
2016 Panini Immaculate (16-17) Basketball Patch Autographs Jersey Number 53 Nikola Mirotic
2016 Panini Immaculate (16-17) Basketball Patch Autographs Red 29 Nikola Vucevic
2016 Panini Immaculate (16-17) Basketball Patch Autographs Red 53 Nikola Mirotic
2016 Panini Immaculate (16-17) Basketball Premium Patch Autographs 34 Nikola Vucevic
2016 Panini Immaculate (16-17) Basketball Premium Patch Autographs 36 Nikola Mirotic

2018 Panini National Treasures Baseball Rookie Materials Signatures 56 



2016 Panini Immaculate (16-17) Basketball Premium Patch Autographs Red 34 Nikola Vucevic
2016 Panini Immaculate (16-17) Basketball Premium Patch Autographs Red 36 Nikola Mirotic
2016 Panini Immaculate (16-17) Basketball Sneaker Swatch Signatures 38 Nikola Vucevic
2016 Panini National Treasures (16-17) Basketball Penmanship 32 Nikola Mirotic
2016 Panini Spectra (16-17) Basketball Spectacular Swatch Autographs 47 Nikola Mirotic
2016 Panini Spectra (16-17) Basketball Spectacular Swatch Autographs Gold 47 Nikola Mirotic
2016 Panini Spectra (16-17) Basketball Spectacular Swatch Autographs Neon Green 47 Nikola Mirotic
2016 Panini Spectra (16-17) Basketball Spectacular Swatch Autographs Pink 47 Nikola Mirotic
2015 Panini Black Gold (15-16) Basketball Rookie Sizable Signatures 22 Norman Powell
2015 Panini Immaculate Collection (15-16) BasketballDual Patch Autographs 15 Nicolas Batum
2015 Panini Immaculate Collection (15-16) BasketballDual Patch Autographs Jersey Number 15 Nicolas Batum
2015 Panini Immaculate Collection (15-16) BasketballPatch Autographs 55 Nicolas Batum
2015 Panini Immaculate Collection (15-16) BasketballPremium Patch Autographs Gold 13 Nikola Vucevic
2015 Panini Immaculate Collection (15-16) BasketballShadowbox Signatures 12 Nikola Jokic
2015 Panini Immaculate Collection (15-16) BasketballShadowbox Signatures 25 Nicolas Batum
2015 Panini Preferred (15-16) Basketball Autographs 132 Norman Powell
2015 Panini Preferred (15-16) Basketball Rookie Silhouettes 22 Norman Powell
2015 Panini Preferred (15-16) Basketball Silhouettes 70 Nicolas Batum
2015 Panini Preferred (15-16) Basketball Silhouettes 76 Nikola Vucevic
2015 Panini Preferred (15-16) Basketball Silhouettes Prime 76 Nikola Vucevic
2015 Panini Preferred (15-16) Basketball Unparalleled 236 Nikola Vucevic
2013 Panini Crusade (13-14) Basketball Majestic Marks 21 Nikola Vucevic
2013 Panini Gold Standard (13-14) Basketball Gold Strike Signatures 28 Norris Cole
2013 Panini Gold Standard (13-14) Basketball Gold Strike Signatures 49 Nikola Vucevic
2013 Panini Intrigue (13-14) Basketball Immortalized Autographs Gold 23 Nick Van Exel
2013 Panini Timeless Treasures (13-14) Basketball Time to Shine 3 Nicolas Batum
2013 Panini Timeless Treasures (13-14) Basketball Validating Marks 34 Nicolas Batum
2013 Panini Titanium (13-14) Basketball Reserve Signatures 5 Nikola Vucevic
2012 Panini Base (12-13) Basketball Panini Rookie Signatures 26 Norris Cole
2012 Panini Brilliance (12-13) Basketball Marks of Brilliance 44 Norris Cole
2012 Panini Elite Series (12-13) Basketball Court Kings Autographs White Canvas 56 Norris Cole
2012 Panini Elite Series (12-13) Basketball Rookie Inscriptions Autographs 24 Norris Cole



2012 Panini Momentum (12-13) Basketball Momentous Rookies 22 Norris Cole
2012 Panini Momentum (12-13) Basketball Momentous Rookies Blue 22 Norris Cole
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Gold Prizm Redemption 314 WR4
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Gold Prizm Redemption 317 TE2
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Gold Prizm Redemption 303 QB3
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Gold Prizm Redemption 304 QB4
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Gold Prizm Redemption 312 WR2
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Gold Prizm Redemption 318 TE3
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Gold Prizm Redemption 305 QB5
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Gold Prizm Redemption 302 QB2
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Gold Prizm Redemption 313 WR3
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Gold Prizm Redemption 316 TE1
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Gold Prizm Redemption 319 TE4
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Mystery Autograph Black Prizm Redemption324 XRCAUTO4
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Mystery Autograph Gold Prizm Redemption322 XRCAUTO2
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Mystery Autograph Gold Prizm Redemption325 XRCAUTO5
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Mystery Autograph Gold Prizm Redemption323 XRCAUTO3
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Mystery Autograph Gold Prizm Redemption324 XRCAUTO4
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Mystery Autograph Gold Prizm Redemption321 XRCAUTO1
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Mystery Autograph Prizm Redemption325 XRCAUTO5
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Mystery Autograph Prizm Redemption323 XRCAUTO3
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Mystery Autograph Prizm Redemption321 XRCAUTO1
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Mystery Autograph Prizm Redemption322 XRCAUTO2
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Mystery Autograph Prizm Redemption324 XRCAUTO4
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Mystery Autograph Tie-Dye Prizm Redemption321 XRCAUTO1
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Mystery Autograph Tie-Dye Prizm Redemption324 XRCAUTO4
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Mystery Autograph Tie-Dye Prizm Redemption322 XRCAUTO2
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Mystery Autograph Tie-Dye Prizm Redemption325 XRCAUTO5
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Mystery Autograph Tie-Dye Prizm Redemption323 XRCAUTO3
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Prizm Redemption 312 WR2
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Prizm Redemption 309 RB4
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Prizm Redemption 301 QB1
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Prizm Redemption 315 WR5



2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Prizm Redemption 302 QB2
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Prizm Redemption 307 RB2
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Prizm Redemption 310 RB5
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Prizm Redemption 303 QB3
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Prizm Redemption 318 TE3
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Prizm Redemption 305 QB5
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Prizm Redemption 313 WR3
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Prizm Redemption 316 TE1
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Prizm Redemption 319 TE4
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Prizm Redemption 308 RB3
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Prizm Redemption 317 TE2
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Prizm Redemption 306 RB1
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Prizm Redemption 304 QB4
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Prizm Redemption 320 TE5
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Prizm Redemption 311 WR1
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Prizm Redemption 314 WR4
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Tie-Dye Prizm Redemption 303 QB3
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Tie-Dye Prizm Redemption 320 TE5
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Tie-Dye Prizm Redemption 311 WR1
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Tie-Dye Prizm Redemption 314 WR4
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Tie-Dye Prizm Redemption 307 RB2
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Tie-Dye Prizm Redemption 315 WR5
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Tie-Dye Prizm Redemption 310 RB5
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Tie-Dye Prizm Redemption 318 TE3
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Tie-Dye Prizm Redemption 304 QB4
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Tie-Dye Prizm Redemption 308 RB3
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Tie-Dye Prizm Redemption 302 QB2
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Tie-Dye Prizm Redemption 305 QB5
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Tie-Dye Prizm Redemption 301 QB1
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Tie-Dye Prizm Redemption 316 TE1
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Tie-Dye Prizm Redemption 319 TE4
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Tie-Dye Prizm Redemption 306 RB1
2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Tie-Dye Prizm Redemption 313 WR3



2017 Panini Select Football 2018 XRC Tie-Dye Prizm Redemption 309 RB4
2013 Panini Absolute Football Absolute Ink Printing Plate Yellow Autographs 7 Andrew Luck
2013 Panini Absolute Football War Room NFL Draft Day Tickets 22 Manti Te'o
2013 Panini Absolute Football War Room NFL Draft Day Tickets 23 Marcus Lattimore
2013 Panini Black Football Onyx Rookie Signature Materials Prime Black 23 Marcus Lattimore
2013 Panini Black Football Onyx Rookie Signature Materials Prime Gold 23 Marcus Lattimore
2013 Panini Black Football Onyx Rookie Signature Materials Prime Platinum23 Marcus Lattimore
2013 Panini Certified Football Freshman Fabric Signatures 322 Manti Te'o

Marcus Lattimore
Marcus Lattimore

2013 Panini Crown Royale Football Crown Royale Rookie Silhouette Autographs Gold223 Marcus Lattimore
2013 Panini Crown Royale Football Crown Royale Rookie Silhouette Autographs Green223 Marcus Lattimore
2013 Panini Crown Royale Football Crown Royale Rookie Silhouette Autographs Purple223 Marcus Lattimore
2013 Panini Select Football Rookie Jersey Autographs 212 Manti Te'o
2012 Panini Totally Certified Football Team Panini Signature Materials 8 Marcedes Lewis
2011 Panini Certified Football Mirror Blue Freshman Fabric 253 A.J. Green
2011 Panini Certified Football Mirror Blue Freshman Fabric 277 Marcell Dareus
2011 Panini Crown Royale Football Player Die-Cuts Signatures 16 Malcom Floyd
2011 Panini Gold Standard Football RPS Rookies Gold 253 Marcell Dareus
2011 Panini Prime Signatures Football Rookie Signature Gold RPS 249 Marcell Dareus
2011 Panini Prime Signatures Football Rookie Signature Platinum RPS 249 Marcell Dareus
2011 Panini Prime Signatures Football Rookie Signature Silver RPS 249 Marcell Dareus
2011 Panini Totally Certified Football Freshman Fabric Signatures Blue 224 Marcell Dareus

Devin Thomas
Malcolm Kelly
Dougie Hamilton
Nail Yakupov
Viktor Fasth
Nathan MacKinnon
Seth Jones
Reto Berra

2008 Donruss Rookies and Stars Football Studio Combo Rookies Signatures 9 

2013 Playoff Contenders (13-14) Hockey Top of the Class 4 

2013 Panini Crown Royale Football Crown Royale Rookie Silhouette Autographs 223 


